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201.  
202.   
203.  
204.  
205.  
206.  
207.   
208.il se débrouille  
 209.  
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une nouille 

elle se mouille  

 douillet  

la ratatouille 
il fouille 

 la rouille 
une grenouille  
des chatouille$ 
une citrouille 

 ouille 


